
1

1

1

310-10018-1 1

310-312-1 1

310-313-1 1

310-730-1 1

310-2366 1

310-2039-1 1

310-2407 1

310-802 1

310-1759 1

310-10095-1 1

310-1933 1

310-1800 1

310-967 1

310-950-1 1

310-2391 1

310-99 1

310-99 1

310-RV 1

310-FS 1

310-FS 1

310-T 1

$0.00

$0.00

$1,650.00

$2,392.50

$60.00

$562.50

FUEL SURCHARGE

FREIGHT

RVIA SEAL

$17.00

$1,192.50

$1,792.50

$415.00

$1,152.00

6 WAY POWER DRIVER SEAT

WASHER / DRYER STACKABLE

TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

RVID

FULL WIDTH REAR MUD FLAP - SPORTSCOACH NAME $442.50

8.0 ONAN GENERATOR 

DOUBLE CLEAR COAT

DIAMOND SHIELD PAINT PROTECTION

OUTSIDE ENTERTAINMENT CENTER W/32" TV

Advanced Window Sticker

TOLLS

DUAL PANE WINDOWS

MHS SPECIAL PACKAGE

$742.50

2000 WATT ENTERTAINMENT INVERTER

$2,692.50

CERAMIC TILE UPGRADE

RESIDENTIAL REFRIGERATOR

$1,642.50

$397.50

$1,792.50

POWER PATIO AWNING

COOKTOP W/CONVECTION MICROWAVE

$1,642.50

$1,492.50

$517.50

$1,792.50

IN MOTION SATELLITE DISH (NO RECEIVER)

FULL BODY PAINT: RED OCTOBER310-REDOCTOBER $0.00

$221,700.00 $22,389.00 $244,089.00

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

SAND DOLLAR INTERIOR DÉCOR
COGNAC MAPLE

$0.00

$0.00

*

310-COGNA

VIN NO.: 4UZAB2DT2ECFH1682

Base Price Suggested RetailOptions

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.: CCA508184

CCA405FK ADDRESS 5411 SOUTH I-35W

ALVARADO, TX  76009

MAKE: Cross Country

Vehicle Description

SHIP TO MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP

Forest River Inc.
55470 CR 1

PO Box 3030

Elkhart, IN  46515-3030

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.


