Forest River Inc.

PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: Cross Country MODEL: CCA405FK **SERIAL NO.:** CCA508184 VIN NO.:

4UZAB2DT2ECFH1682

SHIP TO **ADDRESS**

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP 5411 SOUTH I-35W ALVARADO, TX 76009

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

*	SAND DOLLAR INTERIOR DÉCOR	1	\$0.00
310-COGNA	COGNAC MAPLE	1	\$0.00
310-REDOCTOBER	FULL BODY PAINT: RED OCTOBER	1	\$0.00
310-10018-1	POWER PATIO AWNING	1	\$742.50
310-312-1	COOKTOP W/CONVECTION MICROWAVE	1	\$397.50
310-313-1	RESIDENTIAL REFRIGERATOR	1	\$2,692.50
310-730-1	CERAMIC TILE UPGRADE	1	\$1,642.50
310-2366	OUTSIDE ENTERTAINMENT CENTER W/32" TV	1	\$1,792.50
310-2039-1	DUAL PANE WINDOWS	1	\$1,642.50
310-2407	2000 WATT ENTERTAINMENT INVERTER	1	\$1,492.50
310-802	6 WAY POWER DRIVER SEAT	1	\$517.50
310-1759	DIAMOND SHIELD PAINT PROTECTION	1	\$1,792.50
310-10095-1	DOUBLE CLEAR COAT	1	\$1,792.50
310-1933	8.0 ONAN GENERATOR	1	\$1,192.50
310-1800	FULL WIDTH REAR MUD FLAP - SPORTSCOACH NAME	1	\$442.50
310-967	RVID	1	\$562.50
310-950-1	TRAVEL EASY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE	1	\$60.00
310-2391	WASHER / DRYER STACKABLE	1	\$2,392.50
310-99	IN MOTION SATELLITE DISH (NO RECEIVER)	1	\$1,650.00
310-99	MHS SPECIAL PACKAGE	1	\$0.00
310-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00
310-FS	FREIGHT	1	\$1,152.00
310-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$415.00
310-T	TOLLS	1	\$17.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$221,700.00	\$22,389.00	\$244,089.00

Advanced Window Sticker